Satco m SatCom Law LLC

1317 F St. NW, Suite 400
N = Washington, D.C. 20004

Law T 202.599.0975

www.satcomlaw.com
September 29, 2015
By Electronic Filing

Ms. Marlene H. Dortch

Secretary

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C. 20554

Re: SES Government Solutions, Inc. Surrender of Earth Station Licenses
Dear Ms. Dortch:

SES Government Solutions, Inc., by its attorney, hereby surrenders its licenses for the following
earth station call signs:

E860551
E890383
E000322
E010093
E010094
E060407
E080190
E110070
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Please let me know if you have any questions regarding this matter.
Respectfully submitted,

/sl Karis A. Hastings

Karis A. Hastings

Counsel for SES Government Solutions, Inc.
karis@satcomlaw.com
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